
Pos 

 

3 
1 

 

4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

6 
1 

No. 

361 

184 
186 
168 
176 
229 

124 
203 
202 
134 

341 
172 
130 
169 
127 
164 

140 

Name 

Max LEUTENSTORFER 

Stephan BETZ 
Adrian LEIMGRUBER 
Roman GIGER 
Daniel MEIER 
Christian BERLINGER 

Walter ZWAHLEN 
Juerg JUCKER 
Kurt HOLLIGER 
Roth FARIT 

Denis MUELLER 
Claudio GRISPINO 
Oliver GADOLA 
Peter KARRER 
Marcel KERN 
Kaja GRAF 

Hansruedi GRAF 

Class 

3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

6 

Model/Engine 

Renault Clio Cup 

Lotus 111 R 
BMW 325i 
BMW E36 GTRG 
Opel Kadett 
VW Golf 2 

VW Kaefer 
Mini Cooper S 
Alfa Romeo Giulia 
Renault Clio 3 Cup 

BMW 328 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
VW Golf Hayabusa 
Renault Megane Cup 
Renault Clio 
Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza 

Total Tm 

16:20.248 

15:54.480 
16:11.748 
16:19.152 
15:32.751 

7:14.148 

15:18.610 
15:43.054 
15:50.384 
15:52.595 
15:53.910 
16:05.916 

15:24.193 

Laps 

12 

12 
12 
12 
11 

5 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 

Diff 

17.268 
24.672 

1 Lap 
7 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

24.444 
31.774 
33.985 
35.300 
47.306 

Gap 

17.268 
7.404 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

24.444 
7.330 
2.211 
1.315 

12.006 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.583 

Avg. Speed 

110,515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.247 

Best Speed 

112,430 

Best Lap by 

341 - Denis MUELLER 

 

Printed: 20/08/2023 15:47:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Rennen 2 Feld 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:29:55 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

20/08/2023 15:30 


